Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
4 CHANNELWATERPROOF
DMX INTERFACE
DMXINFWLCD4
AgiLight does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and AgiLight is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Category
DMXINFWLCD4
DMXINFWLCD4 - 4 Channel Waterproof DMX Interface
ORDERING GUIDE
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
4 CHANNEL WATERPROOF DMX INTERFACE
The 4 Channel Waterproof DMX Interface can be used with
our DMX controllers to seamlessly operate our color changing
RibbonLyte and programmable fixtures in wet and damp locations.
• LCD display for digital programming
• 12-36 VDC input
• 4 Channels
• 5 A max per channel output / 20 A max
• Rated IP67 for outdoor use
2
.9
 in
. (7
3
.6
 m
m
)
1.5
 in
. (3
8
 m
m
)
6.69 in. (170 mm)
7.1 in. (180.5 mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 12-36 VDC
Output Power 60-180 W (x4 channels)
Output Current 5 A (x4 channels)
Output PWM Frequency 500 Hz-30,000 Hz
Ambient Temperature -13 — 113 °F (-25 — 45 °C)
IP Rating IP67
Dimensions (L x W x H) 7.1 x 2.9 x 1.5 in. (180.5 x 73.6 x 38 mm)
Warranty 3 years
IP67RoHS
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
4 CHANNELWATERPROOF
DMX INTERFACE
DMXINFWLCD4
PROGRAMMING/FUNCTIONS/WIRING DIAGRAM
FUNCTIONS OPERATION
WIRING DIAGRAM
REV.13JAN2025
•